2016 Community Workshop Calendar - Wanganui
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JANUARY

JULY

Workshop: Tri NZ Technical Officials Course
Date: Wednesday 27th January

Time: 6:00 - 9:00pm Cost: FREE
Where: Sport Whanganui Resource Room

Facilitators: Shanelle Barrett - Tri NZ

Workshop: Running a Successful Event
Date: Tuesday 5th July
Time: 6:00 - 7.30pm Cost: FREE
Where: Sport Whanganui Resource Room

Facilitators: Wanganui Events Trust

FEBRUARY

AUGUST

Workshop: Funders and Sponsorship
Date: Monday 29th February
Time: 6:00 - 7:30pm Cost: FREE
Where: Sport Whanganui Resource Room

Facilitators: Sport Whanganui, WDC, local funders

Workshop: Special Olympics Practical Session
Date: Monday 15th August

Time: 6:00 - 7:30pm

Where: Sport Whanganui / Cooks Gardens

Facilitators: Julia Sanson from Special Olympics and
Sport Whanganui

MARCH

SEPTEMBER

Workshop: Group First Aid
Date: Tuesday 29th March

Workshop: Strapping &
Massage Pre & Post

Date: Tuesday 15th March
Time: 6 - 7:30pm. Cost: $20pp

Venue: Sport Whanganui

Facilitators: Dave Craig -

Where: Presbyterian Church Emergency Care Instructor

Facilitators: Terry Arbuckle | cost: FREE

Workshop: Recruiting, Retaining & Developing Coaches
& Volunteers

Date: Tuesday 13th September
Time: 6:00 - 7:30pm Cost: FREE
Where: Sport Whanganui Resource Room

Facilitators: Sport Whanganui

MAY MAY

OCTOBER

Workshop: Massage Pre & Post
Date: Monday 30th May
Time: 6.00 - 7.30pm

Workshop: Grassroots Coaching
Date: Monday 23rd May

Time: 6.00 - 7.30pm

Where: Sport Whanganui Where: Sport Whanganui
Cost: FREE Cost: FREE

Facilitators: Sport Whanganui Facilitators: Terry Arbuckle

Workshop: Video Analysis

Date: Tuesday 18th October

Time: 6:00 - 7:30 pm

Where: Sport Whanganui Resource Room

Facilitators: Sport Whanganui & Gene Ridgway

JUNE JUNE NOVEMBER
Workshop: General Sport Workshop: Sport Manawatu | Workshop: Thankyou Evening/Networking/Planning for 2017
Conditioning Coach Symposium Date: Friday 25th November

Date: Wednesday 8th June
Time: 6:00 - 7:30pm

Venue: Sport Whanganui
Facilitators: Sport Whanganui
Cost: FREE

Date: Friday 24th June
Time: 12.30 - 9.30pm
Where: Palmerston North
Facilitators: Various
workshops & speakers

Time: 6:00 - 7:30pm
Where: Sport Whanganui

Facilitators: Sport Whanganui

JUNE

I CONTACT:

Workshop: Health & Safety Reforms
Date: Monday 13th June
Time: 6:00 - 7.30pm Cost: FREE
Where: Sport Whanganui Resource Room

Facilitators: Sport Whanganui

Clare Lynch | secondary School & Community
Coach Lead

DDI: (06) 349 2881 | CELL: 027 3707226




